
                                  Monona Grove Invitational
                            Saturday September 14, 2024 8:30 A.M.
                                      Monona Golf Course

                          OFFICIAL TEAM SCORES - GIRLS INVITATIONAL

  1.    48  Monona Grove                                       (  20:48.3  1:44:01.3   2:47.7)
=================================================================
  1      2  Mackenzie Babcock    12   19:05.4
  2      5  Allie Hrodey         10   20:15.6
  3      8  Natalia Campbell     10   20:58.1
  4     16  Greta Dietsche       12   21:49.1
  5     17  Allison Spangenberg  12   21:53.1
  6   ( 25) Toni Kozich          12   22:13.6
  7   ( 26) Ashlyn Kodl           9   22:14.6

  2.    49  Verona Area                                        (  20:42.6  1:43:33.0   3:29.9)
=================================================================
  1      1  Izzy Decabooter       9   18:25.3
  2      9  Emma Larson          11   20:59.6
  3     10  Claudia Apodaca       9   21:05.2
  4     11  Liz Den Daas         12   21:07.7
  5     18  Sarah Motelet        11   21:55.2
  6   ( 20) Molly Migon          11   21:58.9
  7   ( 30) Elle Turkow           9   22:24.1

  3.    56  Janesville Craig                                   (  20:52.3  1:44:21.5   2:31.0)
=================================================================
  1      3  Abi Anderson         12   19:30.3
  2      4  Julianna Moran       12   19:57.3
  3      7  Lucia Coleman         9   20:54.1
  4     19  Kaitlynn O'Leary     12   21:58.5
  5     23  Addison Fagan        10   22:01.3
  6   ( 34) Zoey Ziegler         10   22:48.2
  7   ( 43) Molly Cunningham     10   23:18.4

  4.    85  Nicolet                                            (  21:36.8  1:48:03.7   1:42.7)
=================================================================
  1      6  Kate Kauffman        12   20:38.8
  2     12  Victoria Jensen       9   21:19.8
  3     15  Reese Anderson       11   21:33.0
  4     24  Lauren Paulsen       12   22:10.6
  5     28  Priya Schaefer       10   22:21.5
  6   ( 29) Grace Yoder          11   22:23.7
  7   ( 33) Annele Kaugars       10   22:46.1

  5.   179  Lakeside Lutheran                                  (  23:03.6  1:55:18.0   3:12.0)
=================================================================
  1     13  Natalie Schultz      10   21:25.0
  2     22  Iris Ingebrigtsen     9   22:00.6
  3     42  Esther Bohl           9   23:17.8
  4     47  Ashley Rosenau       12   23:57.6
  5     55  Mara Minning         12   24:37.0
  6   ( 58) Maleya Dretske        9   25:22.6

  6.   188  Madison Memorial                                   (  23:08.9  1:55:44.1   2:20.2)
=================================================================
  1     21  Bani Talwar          11   21:59.6
  2     38  Raena Grainger       11   23:05.5
  3     39  Zoey Regehr          10   23:08.2
  4     40  Elia Cochran          9   23:11.0
  5     50  Tessa Lundgren       11   24:19.8
  6   ( 56) Lilah Heifetz        11   24:38.8
  7   ( 61) Paizlei Nestleroad    9   25:30.9

  7.   198  Sparta                                             (  23:18.6  1:56:32.9   2:17.5)
=================================================================
  1     27  Leah Modjeski        12   22:19.0
  2     32  Abby Gilbertson      11   22:38.3
  3     37  Madeline Ziegler     11   22:56.8
  4     48  Kallie Modjeski      10   24:02.3
  5     54  Natalia Campos       12   24:36.5
  6   ( 60) Aaliyah Pastick      11   25:29.1
  7   ( 70) Logan Eilers         12   28:35.8
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  8.   222  Beaver Dam                                         (  23:41.6  1:58:27.9   1:37.4)
=================================================================
  1     35  Julia Anderson       12   22:48.9
  2     41  Claire Kuzniewicz    11   23:16.3
  3     45  Claire Bates          9   23:48.9
  4     49  Jena Norenberg        9   24:07.5
  5     52  Kylin Reynolds-Eastlick 11   24:26.3
  6   ( 57) Bernardette Ramirez  10   24:48.9

  9.   240  Stoughton                                          (  24:20.8  2:01:44.0   4:39.5)
=================================================================
  1     14  Lily Phillippi       10   21:30.3
  2     46  Libby Phillips       11   23:49.3
  3     53  Olivia Treiber        9   24:32.2
  4     63  Emerson Wozniak      12   25:42.4
  5     64  Kiera Vesterdahl     12   26:09.8

 10.   252  Oregon                                             (  24:24.4  2:02:02.0   2:50.0)
=================================================================
  1     36  Reese Tauschek       10   22:50.8
  2     44  Mayra Ceaca-Villa     9   23:42.1
  3     51  Makira Hamilton      11   24:24.0
  4     59  Olivia Kosharek      10   25:24.3
  5     62  Sophie Pieper        11   25:40.8
  6   ( 65) Hayden Paneitz       10   27:00.4

 11.   301  Belleville                                         (  26:57.4  2:14:46.6   6:08.8)
=================================================================
  1     31  Olivia Fox           11   22:26.5
  2     66  Alice Elliott        11   27:22.7
  3     67  Leyna Westphal       10   28:03.4
  4     68  Mallory Thompson     12   28:18.7
  5     69  Cora Funseth         11   28:35.3
  6   ( 71) Chloe Haack          11   28:58.3
  7   ( 72) Abby Kaetterhenry    12   30:47.4
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Place TmPl   Bib Name                  Yr Team                    Time Pace     
===== ==== ===== ===================== == ================== ========= ===== 
    1    1   470 Izzy Decabooter        9 Verona Area          18:25.3  5:56 
    2    2     1 Mackenzie Babcock     12 Monona Grove         19:05.4  6:09 
    3    3    91 Abi Anderson          12 Janesville Craig     19:30.3  6:17 
    4    4   106 Julianna Moran        12 Janesville Craig     19:57.3  6:26 
    5    5   279 Allie Hrodey          10 Monona Grove         20:15.6  6:32 
    6    6   334 Kate Kauffman         12 Nicolet              20:38.8  6:39 
    7    7    95 Lucia Coleman          9 Janesville Craig     20:54.1  6:44 
    8    8   273 Natalia Campbell      10 Monona Grove         20:58.1  6:45 
    9    9   479 Emma Larson           11 Verona Area          20:59.6  6:46 
   10   10   465 Claudia Apodaca        9 Verona Area          21:05.2  6:48 
   11   11   471 Liz Den Daas          12 Verona Area          21:07.7  6:49 
   12   12   333 Victoria Jensen        9 Nicolet              21:19.8  6:52 
   13   13   190 Natalie Schultz       10 Lakeside Lutheran    21:25.0  6:54 
   14         71 Gracee Langer         11 Edgerton             21:25.1  6:54 
   15   14   439 Lily Phillippi        10 Stoughton            21:30.3  6:56 
   16   15   332 Reese Anderson        11 Nicolet              21:33.0  6:57 
   17         69 Holly Hazeltine       12 Edgerton             21:38.1  6:58 
   18   16   274 Greta Dietsche        12 Monona Grove         21:49.1  7:02 
   19   17   293 Allison Spangenberg   12 Monona Grove         21:53.1  7:03 
   20   18   483 Sarah Motelet         11 Verona Area          21:55.2  7:04 
   21   19   107 Kaitlynn O'Leary      12 Janesville Craig     21:58.5  7:05 
   22   20   482 Molly Migon           11 Verona Area          21:58.9  7:05 
   23   21   237 Bani Talwar           11 Madison Memorial     21:59.6  7:05 
   24   22   180 Iris Ingebrigtsen      9 Lakeside Lutheran    22:00.6  7:06 
   25   23    99 Addison Fagan         10 Janesville Craig     22:01.3  7:06 
   26   24   336 Lauren Paulsen        12 Nicolet              22:10.6  7:09 
   27        153 Trista Anderson       11 Janesville Parker    22:11.3  7:09 
   28   25   283 Toni Kozich           12 Monona Grove         22:13.6  7:10 
   29   26   282 Ashlyn Kodl            9 Monona Grove         22:14.6  7:10 
   30        246 Angelina Preuss       10 Milton               22:15.5  7:10 
   31        551 Abby Burie            12 Waukesha North       22:18.7  7:11 
   32   27   415 Leah Modjeski         12 Sparta               22:19.0  7:11 
   33        552 Lorelai Burie          9 Waukesha North       22:19.3  7:12 
   34   28   337 Priya Schaefer        10 Nicolet              22:21.5  7:12 
   35   29   338 Grace Yoder           11 Nicolet              22:23.7  7:13 
   36   30   496 Elle Turkow            9 Verona Area          22:24.1  7:13 
   37   31    31 Olivia Fox            11 Belleville           22:26.5  7:14 
   38         72 Jo Schlag             10 Edgerton             22:30.5  7:15 
   39   32   412 Abby Gilbertson       11 Sparta               22:38.3  7:18 
   40   33   335 Annele Kaugars        10 Nicolet              22:46.1  7:20 
   41   34   115 Zoey Ziegler          10 Janesville Craig     22:48.2  7:21 
   42   35     2 Julia Anderson        12 Beaver Dam           22:48.9  7:21 
   43   36   367 Reese Tauschek        10 Oregon               22:50.8  7:22 
   44   37   418 Madeline Ziegler      11 Sparta               22:56.8  7:24 
   45        474 Amelia Frey            9 Verona Area          23:01.3  7:25 
   46   38   220 Raena Grainger        11 Madison Memorial     23:05.5  7:26 
   47   39   233 Zoey Regehr           10 Madison Memorial     23:08.2  7:27 
   48   40   215 Elia Cochran           9 Madison Memorial     23:11.0  7:28 
   49   41     6 Claire Kuzniewicz     11 Beaver Dam           23:16.3  7:30 
   50   42   176 Esther Bohl            9 Lakeside Lutheran    23:17.8  7:30 
   51   43    97 Molly Cunningham      10 Janesville Craig     23:18.4  7:31 
   52        289 Makayla Rogers        11 Monona Grove         23:25.1  7:33 
   53         96 Kaylie Conway         11 Janesville Craig     23:25.2  7:33 
   54         53 Bethany Daugherty      9 Cuba City            23:34.1  7:36 
   55   44   349 Mayra Ceaca-Villa      9 Oregon               23:42.1  7:38 
   56   45     3 Claire Bates           9 Beaver Dam           23:48.9  7:40 
   57   46   440 Libby Phillips        11 Stoughton            23:49.3  7:41 
   58        155 Addison Friedrichs    11 Janesville Parker    23:53.7  7:42 
   59   47   188 Ashley Rosenau        12 Lakeside Lutheran    23:57.6  7:43 
   60   48   414 Kallie Modjeski       10 Sparta               24:02.3  7:45 
   61   49     9 Jena Norenberg         9 Beaver Dam           24:07.5  7:46 
   62   50   226 Tessa Lundgren        11 Madison Memorial     24:19.8  7:50 
   63   51   352 Makira Hamilton       11 Oregon               24:24.0  7:52 
   64   52    12 Kylin Reynolds-Eastli 11 Beaver Dam           24:26.3  7:52 
   65   53   445 Olivia Treiber         9 Stoughton            24:32.2  7:54 
   66   54   410 Natalia Campos        12 Sparta               24:36.5  7:56 
   67   55   187 Mara Minning          12 Lakeside Lutheran    24:37.0  7:56 
   68   56   222 Lilah Heifetz         11 Madison Memorial     24:38.8  7:56 
   69        331 Quinn Anderson         9 Nicolet              24:46.0  7:59 
   70   57    10 Bernardette Ramirez   10 Beaver Dam           24:48.9  8:00 
   9/14/2024  9:47AM
                    Timing & Results Services Provided by Wisconsin Runner
                                http://www.wisconsinrunner.com
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===== ==== ===== ===================== == ================== ========= ===== 
   71        241 Jennifer Jacobs       10 Milton               25:16.5  8:09 
   72   58   177 Maleya Dretske         9 Lakeside Lutheran    25:22.6  8:11 
   73   59   355 Olivia Kosharek       10 Oregon               25:24.3  8:11 
   74   60   416 Aaliyah Pastick       11 Sparta               25:29.1  8:13 
   75   61   230 Paizlei Nestleroad     9 Madison Memorial     25:30.9  8:13 
   76   62   360 Sophie Pieper         11 Oregon               25:40.8  8:16 
   77   63   447 Emerson Wozniak       12 Stoughton            25:42.4  8:17 
   78   64   446 Kiera Vesterdahl      12 Stoughton            26:09.8  8:26 
   79        251 Addison Tranter       12 Milton               26:23.8  8:30 
   80   65   359 Hayden Paneitz        10 Oregon               27:00.4  8:42 
   81   66    30 Alice Elliott         11 Belleville           27:22.7  8:49 
   82        211 Carmen Avila          11 Madison Memorial     27:32.1  8:52 
   83        240 Gracie Carlson        10 Milton               27:48.1  8:57 
   84   67    40 Leyna Westphal        10 Belleville           28:03.4  9:02 
   85   68    39 Mallory Thompson      12 Belleville           28:18.7  9:07 
   86   69    32 Cora Funseth          11 Belleville           28:35.3  9:13 
   87   70   411 Logan Eilers          12 Sparta               28:35.8  9:13 
   88         55 Faith Justman          9 Cuba City            28:36.6  9:13 
   89   71    34 Chloe Haack           11 Belleville           28:58.3  9:20 
   90         56 Emma Meneguin         11 Cuba City            29:16.9  9:26 
   91         54 Camryn Hendrickson    11 Cuba City            29:23.1  9:28 
   92   72    37 Abby Kaetterhenry     12 Belleville           30:47.4  9:55 
   9/14/2024  9:47AM
                    Timing & Results Services Provided by Wisconsin Runner
                                http://www.wisconsinrunner.com


